KOOTENAY SILVER INC.

KOOTENAY SILVER INC.
ISIN: CA5005838365

Overview

2024/10/18 22:26:56

Price
0.85 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

WKN:

8.97% (0.07)

ISIN CA5005838365
Symbol KTN
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 52 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.795 EUR (2,000)
0.90 EUR (2,000)
0.785 EUR

0.785 EUR

0.785 EUR

0.78 EUR

0.785 EUR

125

98.13

1

125

L.00
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0.40

0.20

5Y

0.00

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/10/18
2024/10/17
2024/10/16
2024/10/15
2024/10/14

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA5005838365&ID_NOTATION=301867767
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=413008
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=64529efe122a0ee0459a55d62a38d8e4df3a47e80f3dfcb10029493a00098e90&idfile=61225&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61225%2F2024-10-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d47cae9414741576f&time=1729474166&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412879
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=aaa6d74892b4a0da15aa4919861c1e8564ec2dad3b6643cf44f1080e62b66235&idfile=61217&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61217%2F2024-10-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=138fefe1b930cdb1f&time=1729474166&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412718
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=beb367d0bdf9186f03dd5c9f984659f3d8327baa076ab4fd2241088adb17040c&idfile=61212&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61212%2F2024-10-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c083c5d3586905077&time=1729474166&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412465
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0de9fbd4407c2293cbcb50eec802c6c5929375e3d0803213b59c47cf267d6283&idfile=61204&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61204%2F2024-10-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=1704913cc32aaf10d&time=1729474166&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412184
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1ebd67495aed96a4237658b8da756e7dba290b53d05053ab1e571a495532e577&idfile=61196&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61196%2F2024-10-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=0511b6b40cc26c5e8&time=1729474166&tool=RSC

KOOTENAY SILVER INC.

Details

2024/10/18 22:26:56

Price
0.85 EUR

Difference (] 8.97% (0.07)

General attributes

ISIN CA5005838365
Symbol KTN
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock

Market cap (m) 52 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.795 EUR (2,000)
Ask (Ask size) 0.90 EUR (2,000)
Open 0.785 EUR
High 0.785 EUR
Low 0.785 EUR
Close (prev. day) 0.78 EUR
VWAP 0.785 EUR
Volume (pcs) 125
Trading volume 98.13
Number of trades 1
Last size 125
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) -3.68% +1,359.11% +379.24%
Perf -0.03  +0.73 +0.62
(abs.)
Beta 8.52 4.67 1.82
Volatility 65.81 240.50 154.83

CESKAS

spofitelna

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for KOOTENAY SILVER INC.

0.81 EUR (25)
0.79 EUR (1,152)
0.75 EUR (1,051)
0.70 EUR (2,393)
1.02 EUR (2024/05/17)
0.44 EUR (2024/01/29)
1.02 EUR (2024/05/17)
0.05 EUR (2023/10/19)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/10/ 22:26 0.85 EUR 0.00 1
18
TSX Venture 2024/10/ 21:58 1.27 CAD 0.29 337
Exchange 18
Stuttgart 2024/10/ 21:48 0.875 EUR 0.00 14
18
Frankfurt 2024/10/ 14:34 0.785 EUR 0.00 1
18
FINRA other OTC 2024/10/ 21:57 0.918 USD 0.09 99
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=301867767
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11484630
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11484630
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=63107763
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=59974099
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19907878

KOOTENAY SILVER INC.

Issues 18
Berlin 2024/10/ 19:31 0.845 EUR 0.00 19
18
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19907878
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=59989007

KOOTENAY SILVER INC.

Company profile

Company Logo
M) rooreEnay

Contact Details
KOOTENAY SILVER

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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Company Profile

4/4


mailto:-

	KOOTENAY SILVER INC.
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	All listings for KOOTENAY SILVER INC.

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile



